PN2665 REV. B 1/21
MULTI LUMEN SETS CONTAIN:
(1) Catheter with Clamps
(1) J/Flex Guidewire
(1) Introducer Needle
(2)End Caps
     (3) for Triple Lumen
     (4) for Quad Lumen

(1) Vessel Dilator
(1) Movable Wing (14ga - 18ga Only)
MULTI-CATH ORDERING INFORMATION
Central VeinCentral Vein
InfusionInfusion
CathetersCatheters
Single Lumen Catheter Sets (20/Box)
CSP-1406 14GA X 15CM Single Lumen
CSP-1408 14GA X 20CM Single Lumen
CSP-1412 14GA X 30CM Single Lumen
CSP-1606 16GA X 15CM Single Lumen
CSP-1608 16GA X 20CM Single Lumen
CSP-1612 16GA X 30CM Single Lumen
CSP-1806 18GA X 15CM Single Lumen
CSP-1808 18GA X 20CM Single Lumen
CSP-1812 18GA X 30CM Single Lumen
CSP-2005 20GA X 13CM Single Lumen
CSP-2405 24GA X 14CM Single Lumen
Double Lumen Catheter Sets (10/Box)
DMC2LP-35S 4F X 5CM Double Lumen
DMC2LP-38S 4F X 8CM Double Lumen
DMC2LP-313S 4F X 13CM Double Lumen
DMC2LP-58S 5F X 8CM Double Lumen
DMC2LP-5S 5F X 13CM Double Lumen
DMC2LP-530S 5F X 30CM Double Lumen
DMC2L-6S 7F X 15CM Double Lumen
DMC2L-8S 7F X 20CM Double Lumen
DMC2L-12S 7F X 30CM Double Lumen
DMC2L-715S 7.5F X 15CM Double Lumen
DMC2L-720S 7.5F X 20CM Double Lumen
DMC2L-730S 7.5F X 30CM Double Lumen
Triple Lumen Catheter Sets (10/Box)
DMC3LP-5S 5.5F X 13CM Triple Lumen
DMC3L-6S 7F X 15CM Triple Lumen
DMC3L-6SR 7F X 15CM Triple Lumen